EDWARD L. GAYL

PRESIDENT

THE OKLAHOMA PUBLISHING COMPANY

OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA

Dallas Office

P.O. Box 822228

Dallas, Texas 75382-2228

(214) 363-8722 FAX (214) 739-9993

THE SUNDAY OKLAHOMAN

THE BAILY OKLAHOMAN

BROADMOOR HOTEL, INC.

THE MAINTOU B PIKE'S PEAK

RAILWAY COMPANY

DATATIMES CORPORATION
SHAW PUBLISHING, INC.

OPUBCO PROPERTIES, INC.

OPUBCO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

May 24, 1995

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

500001512235 -06/13/95--01102--001 *****96.25 *****96.25

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find attached the Business Journal Associates Limited Partnerships Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida and the Affidavit of Capital Contributions, along with a check covering our registration fee.

Please direct all correspondence to the following:

David C. Story
Assistant Treasurer
10111 N. Central Expressway
Dallas, Texas 75231

Sincerely,

David C. Story

Assistant Treasurer

DCS/klw

Attachment(s)

V189 611,6718

W95000019195



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

June 15, 1995

DAVID C. STORY, ASSISTANT TREASURER 10111 N. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY DALLAS, TX 75231

SUBJECT: BUSINESS JOURNAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W95000012197

We have received your document for BUSINESS JOURNAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$96.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 295A00029375

Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Business Journal Associates Limited	Partnership B95000000263
(Name of limited partnership as it is in the ho	me state;
2	
.(If name is unavailable, name under which the transact business in Florida; must contain the	e limited partnership proposes to register or word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. Delaware	4. October 31, 1992
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
5. <u>CT Corporation</u>	
(Name of Registered Agent for	or Service of Process)
1200 South Pine Island Road	
(Street Address of Register	
Plantation	, Florida
(City)	(Zip Code)
Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Sen	vice of Process.
Agent must sign on this	line)
Corporation Trust Center 1209 Orange St	· /
(Address of Registered Office required in State	treet Wilmington, DE 19801 te of Formation or, if not required, Address of
). NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS	SPECIFIC ADDRESS
OPUBCO Enterprises, Inc.	10111 North Central Express Dallas, TX 75231
0 10111 North Central Expressway Dalla	s, TX 75231
(Office where Names, Addresses and	d Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
1. The limited partnership will undertake to ke	ep the records listing the addresses and capital artners until the limited partnership's registration
2. 10111 North Central Expressway Dalla	s, TX 75231
(Mailing Address (of Limited Partnership)

This <u>26</u>	<u>72</u> day of <u>May</u> , 19	<u>95</u> .
	General Partner	PUACO CATORPOSES, Jan.
STATE OF		
COUNTY OF		
THE FOREGO	OING instrument was acknowledged and sw., 19 15, by David C. Story, Treasurer OPUBCO Enterprises, Inc.	vorn to before me this day (Name of General Partner) of
	rnal Associates Limited Partnership	
(Name of Limit Partnership, o	ted Partnership), A <u>Delaware</u> n behalf of the Limited Partnership.	(State or Country) Limited
	4	
·	Notary Public State of <u>ICUS</u> at Large	KAREN K. McKENZJE NY COMMISSION EXPIRES February 2, 1980

FILED

1885 JUL 24 PN 3-39

SEUDETALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

	general Delawa	pa rtne r of	Business lim	Journal Ass	oc Limited	Partners	(An) Enterprises, Inc. to as the "Partnership",	, —
	certifies	as follow:	3:	iitoo paitiilois	isp, instanta	r remired	i to as the "Parthership", i	who
	1. The	amount	of capital c	ontributions (of the limited p	artners is	\$ Zero	
	2. The cated for	e anticipa r the purp	ted amount	t of the capite	al contributions ness in Florida	of the lin	nited partners that are all	0-
	This	26th	day of	May	, 19 <u>#/</u> .		-	
	FURTHE	R AFFIA	NT SAYET	H NOT.				
	Under po	enalties of est of my l	i perjury I d knowledge	eclare that I I and belief.	nave read the f	oregoing	and that the facts are tru	J O ,
				_	ieneral Partner	•		
			_	Davis 1	Atta			
							E 3	
	STATE OF COUNTY O	JUNG 45	S 15				JAL 24 PN 3 39 LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	9
David C.	Story, T	reasurer rson who to me ar	OPUBCO En	terprises Ir the foregoing	and County s (General Part) Affidavit of Ca	et forth al ner, know unital Coo	to administer oaths and to bove, personally appeare on to me and know by me atributions, and he ack- Seneral Partner of said	
	IN WHITN State and 19	VESS WH	EREOF, I h aforesaid, th	Als VI	day he	and affixe of <u>United</u>	ed my official seal, in the	
	Seal			to of <u>f</u>	ofarý Public VAS pires:	at Large	KAREN K. McKEND MY COMMISSION EIGH February 2, 1990	RES

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State Division of CCHPORATIONS			Mortham y of State	FILED				
1. Name of Limited Partnership			0265	95 NOV = 2 AM 11: 27 SECRETARY OF STATE				
BUSINESS JOURNAL	L ASSOCIATES LIMITE	D PARTI	AR	2. No	TALLAHA DO NOT WE TW Mailing Address, If Applie	ISSEE.	FLORIDA	
Mailing Address CORPORATION TRUST CENTER CORPORATION TRUST CORPORATION TRUST 1209 ORANGE ST. WILMINGTON DE 16007 WILMINGTON DE 16007			<u>CM</u>	Suite Apl e, otc City, State A Zip 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
if above addresses are incorrect in any wa	ay, ino through the incorrect information and sistems in 38. Date of Last Report	ਾਂ ਅ correct add			New Principal Offeition和 pt #, etc	લિંગહિઉ	ble ****191.25	
07/24/1995		4, State or C	Country of Formation DE	City, Stat	le & Zip			
on Record:	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:	6. FEIN.	2453066	-	Not Applicable	SF · A	E OF STATUS REQUIRED	
	il a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 8.75 (pursuant to section 607.193, F.S.) THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO M 8 greater than amount entered in 5a, a supplier EPT, OF STATE.						ertific allo or orgen e	
9. Name and Ad	Sdrcas of Current Registered Agent				If changed, new Registered	Agret/Offic	:0	
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND RD.	<u>)</u>		Name Street Address (P.O. Bo					
PLANTATION FL 33324	•		Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Trumbal is 1401 ACCE. BOID)				
			City				Z _i p Code	
GNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting A	ons 620 1051 and 620 192, Florida Statutes, tr gistered office or registered agent, or both, in t ppt the obligations of section 620 122. Florida s Appointment)	Statutes		**************************************	a goriorai parmer(s). I nerec	y accept th	appointment of registered	
1. Name(s) of General Partner(s)								
OPUBCO ENTERPRISES, INC.	11a. (Do NOT Use		<u> </u>		tate & Zip Code	11c.	Registration/ Document Number	
,	10111 NORTH (CENTRAL E	DALLA	S TX 75.	231	F94	000004463	
lote: General partners to	AAV NOT be character or							
I do broby contribution of contribution	MAY NOT be changed on to supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished compliance with Section 119 07(3)(k) in the eve	his form;	an amendment	must	be filed to chan	ge a ge	neral partner.	

12.	I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filter is valueted by the policy of the second
	I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3)(k). Fiorida Statutes 1 release the Driven of
	Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 199 (2)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed event) from public access 1 further certify that the information supplied is deemed event) from public access 1 further certify that the information indicated on
	any ownered to execute this report as required by chanter 620. Florida Cratical and any owner of the limited partnership, to capacity of the limited partnership, to capacity of the limited partnership to capacity
	Assit Secretary of Opublo Enterprises, The
SIG	INATURE Dand 1- All General Portner of Business Journal Associate 10/23/15
٠.٠	A Business Journal Hospital Dournal Hospotale 19 3/3/15

Turned or Demand Harman at Co.	 _	

David	<u>C.</u>	5	10	^(1_
		_		=	_

000a65

FILED

JUL 23 PM 12: 08

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

July 19, 1996

Via FedEx

Florida Department of State **Limited Partnership Section** Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

900001902339 *****52.50 *****52.50

Re:

Business Journal Associates Limited Partnership

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed for filing please find one manually executed original of a Certificate of Cancellation regarding the cancellation of Business Journal Associates Limited Partnership.

Also enclosed is a check payable to the Department of State in the amount of \$52.50 to cover the applicable filing fee for the enclosed withdrawal application.

Please file-stamp the enclosed copy of the cover letter and return it in the enclosed selfaddressed and stamped envelope. If you should have any questions please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Very truly yours,

Becca Polak

Becca Polak [214] 651.5365

Mr. David Story Wilson Chu, Esq.

d-0328085.02

901 Main Street Suite 3100 Dallas, Texas 75202-3789 Telephone [214] 651.5000 Fax [214] 651.5940 http://www.hayboo.com

a65

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

FILED

96 JUL 23 PH 12: 08

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSES, FLORIDA

BUSINESS JOUPHAL ASSEVILATES LIMITED PARTHERSHIP (insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620,174, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited pertnership hereby submits this certificate of cancellation in order to cancel its registration with the Florida Department of State.

Department of State.

BUSINESS JOURNAL ASSOCIATES
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OPUBCO ENTERPRISES, INC.,
its General Partner

COUNTY OF DAUGE

By: Dauge County
Name: David C. Story
Title Treasurer

Treasurer

who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of

Notary Public Signature

Notary Public Signature

Notary's Printed Name

Seal

My Commission Expires: 2400